SATISFACTION OF MORTGAGE (Space Above This Line for Recording Purposes) REALES, and phone number of preparet) Shane K. Pashek, Vice President (515)462-4381 (name, address, and phone number of preparet) Shane K. Pashek, Vice President (515)462-4381 (name, address, and phone number of preparet) Shane K. Pashek, Vice President (515)462-4381 `\$ GNY 80 : E H9 OE 894 66 **ร** วรน 00

.

	Mortgages right, title and interest in the Property.
c having been complied with, the indebtedness having been	wites with need prived apentroly and to sasonatin and hus bign vitili
ners & Merchants State Bank	Mortgagor) [Mortgagor] [Mortgagor] [Mortgagor] [Mortgagor]
executed by Brian Keith and Tami L. Ryerson	
in the office of the County Recorder for Mortgage Record Bk 200 Pg 823	(;P=N
which was a the Country Research of the setting	The Mortgagee is the holder of a Mortgage dated July 20, 1998

Farmers & Merchants State Bank Authorized Signer Shane ASA26 April 28, 1999 Dated: 10

ne execution of said instrument to be the				- Neuser	- Shane K.	
ity of its board of directors and the said	d corporation by authori	behalf of the sai	uo paisa	s pue paug	מום ומצורשהוה שבי	end inai
(composition (TAXX XX	Structure (biss to leas	nstrument is the	i pies oi	eal affixed	rporation, that (the s	OI 2910 CO
(attit)	<u>Vice President</u>	that person is _	that that	ib bəmiffs	by me duly sworn or	guiad orw
to me personally known,				Shane	ersonally appeared	
before me, a Notary Public in the State	6661	LirqA	_ ło ysb	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	4782	Ou this

:55

voluntary act and deed of said corporation by it voluntarily executed.

масу J. Corkпeau Мү сомміззіон Ехріпез. СС-7-7-2 :səriqxə noissimmoə vM

COUNTY OF

,AWOI FO ETATS

Motary Public In the State of Town

© 1992 Bankets Systems, Inc., St. Cloud, MN (1-800-397-2341) Form SAT-IA 8/14/95 0

nosibeM

20-SION EXPIRES

(1 to 1 90sq)